
1 610 BROWNSVILLE VETERANS MEMORIAL Adv to State

1 307 1 303

JULIE LUCIO 1 143 T1 74 2 69

VANESSA CAMPOS 7 154 T3 76 T11 78

FAHTIMA AVILA T8 155 T15 81 T5 74

CECILIA GARZA T13 160 T6 78 T20 82

CRISTINA PULLEN T18 166 T8 79 37 87

2 630 MISSION SHARYLAND Adv to State

3 323 2 307

RAQUEL FLORES 2 147 T8 79 1 68

LAURA RODRIGUEZ T4 152 T1 74 T11 78

CAROLINA CANTU T18 166 T29 87 T14 79

PAULINA FLORES T22 167 T23 85 T20 82

AMANDA SHINN ROLDANT28 171 T23 85 T35 86

3 636 VICTORIA EAST
2 322 3 314 Adv to State

ZAYDA CEDILLO T8 155 T13 80 T7 75

MADI LAKE T10 156 T8 79 10 77

MADDIE MATTOCKS 15 161 T15 81 T16 80

LORRIN DICKEY T18 166 T18 82 T29 84

KELSEY TORRES T31 172 T37 90 T20 82

4 663 DRIPPING SPRINGS
4 333 4 330

LINDSAY KOPPEL 12 157 T6 78 T14 79

KELSEY KANE T16 162 T8 79 T23 83

ABBY CLOUD T24 169 28 86 T23 83

BRIANNA MORROW T36 175 T37 90 T32 85

KATHERINE MONTGOMERY43 183 T42 92 T41 91

5 679 BOERNE CHAMPION
5 338 5 341

EMILY RITCHIE T22 167 T18 82 T32 85

SAMMY STEVENSON T31 172 T42 92 T16 80

HALEY WILLIAMSON T36 175 T20 83 T43 92

MAYA KIRL T39 180 T47 96 T29 84

KAYLEE GIRZZAFFI 88 NS T15 81 T88 NC

6 717 MISSION SHARYLAND PIONEER
6 362 7 355

LINSEY GARZA T26 170 22 84 T35 86
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MARIA GUAJARDO 34 173 T37 90 T23 83

GABRIELA CISNEROS44 184 T37 90 T48 94

MAYTE SALINAS T49 190 T52 98 T43 92

CAITLYN SALINAS 55 197 56 99 T56 98

7 725 VICTORIA WEST
7 372 6 353

CARLY ORACION T31 172 T34 89 T23 83

ADRIANA PULIDO 35 174 T34 89 T32 85

MEGAN MAREK T39 180 T42 92 T38 88

ASHLEY BOWLAND T56 201 58 102 T58 99

ANSLIEE STEHLING T56 201 T60 104 T53 97

8 773 AUSTIN S. F. AUSTIN
10 404 8 369

OLIVIA STOKES 3 150 T3 76 T5 74

HANNAH CHOI 6 153 5 77 9 76

ELLA MCCARTT 72 232 79 126 68 106

FALLON RUSSELL 75 238 78 125 T72 113

MARY ELIZABETH MORRISST81 270 84 133 83 137

9 778 CORPUS CHRISTI VETERANS MEMORIAL
8 394 9 384

KAYLEE CANALES T18 166 T23 85 19 81

MELODY GUERREROT51 194 T50 97 T53 97

MADISON VALADEZ T61 207 T60 104 T63 103

LIZ WATSON 64 211 T65 108 T63 103

TRINITY SHADE T65 212 T65 108 T66 104

10 806 EAGLE PASS C.C. WINN
9 396 T12 410

VICTORIA SANTANA-CARRAZCOT46 189 T34 89 T60 100

JULIANNA VASQUEZ T46 189 T37 90 T58 99

JESSICA VALDEZ 59 203 64 107 T51 96

MAYRA GARZA 71 225 68 110 74 115

MAYTE ORTIZ 80 263 T81 131 T79 132

11 817 BROWNSVILLE LOPEZ
11 407 T12 410

JOHANA BELMARES 53 195 T52 98 T53 97

SARAHI TURRUBIARTES54 196 T52 98 T56 98

AYLIN CHAVEZ T65 212 T65 108 T66 104

CECILIA VELASQUEZ 68 215 59 103 71 112
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HARUMI GUTIERREZ 70 224 69 113 70 111

12 823 UVALDE
12 415 11 408

MINDA KONE T13 160 T13 80 T16 80

VICTORIA MARTINEZ T61 207 T52 98 69 109

JESSICA FERNANDEZ69 222 75 119 T63 103

KAITLYN WILLEMIN 74 234 T73 118 T75 116

JOCELYN MORENO T76 247 T81 131 T75 116

13 826 CORPUS CHRISTI CARROLL
13 427 10 399

ALEENA VILLARREALT28 171 33 88 T23 83

JESSICA SAKSONORAT28 171 T45 93 T11 78

VICTORIA CADENA 67 214 70 114 T60 100

JOSIE LOZANO SOLIST81 270 83 132 84 138

14 1036 SAN ANTONIO BRACKENRIDGE
14 508 14 528

LAURA CHAVARRIA T76 247 T71 115 T79 132

ELIZABETH DE HOYOST76 247 80 127 77 120

ALEXIS GUZMAN 79 250 T73 118 T79 132

ANGELICA TRUQUE 87 292 89 148 T86 144

REBECCA BARRAGAN89 1998 T90 NC T88 NC

15 1102 SAN ANTONIO MEMORIAL
15 554 15 548

GLORIA ZAMARRIPA T90 NC NC

MONIQUE HERNANDEZT81 270 T87 141 78 129

JAYLENE GONGORA 84 272 86 137 82 135

KIMBERLY HERNANDEZ85 279 85 135 T86 144

ANGELA LOPEZ 86 281 T87 141 85 140

Medalists

1 143 JULIE LUCIO BROWNSVILLE VETERANS MEMORIALT1 74 2 69

2 147 RAQUEL FLORES MISSION SHARYLAND T8 79 1 68

3 150 OLIVIA STOKES AUSTIN S. F. AUSTIN T3 76 T5 74 Adv to State

T4 152 LAURA RODRIGUEZ MISSION SHARYLAND T1 74 T11 78

T4 152 CHARLOTTE DAVIS CORPUS CHRISTI TULOSO-MIDWAY MT8 79 T3 73 Adv to State

6 153 HANNAH CHOI AUSTIN S. F. AUSTIN 5 77 9 76 Adv to State

7 154 VANESSA CAMPOS BROWNSVILLE VETERANS MEMORIALT3 76 T11 78

T8 155 ZAYDA CEDILLO VICTORIA EAST T13 80 T7 75

T8 155 FAHTIMA AVILA BROWNSVILLE VETERANS MEMORIALT15 81 T5 74
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T10 156 MADI LAKE VICTORIA EAST T8 79 10 77

T10 156 DELANEY KELLEY MARBLE FALLS M T20 83 T3 73

12 157 LINDSAY KOPPEL DRIPPING SPRINGS T6 78 T14 79

T13 160 MINDA KONE UVALDE T13 80 T16 80

T13 160 CECILIA GARZA BROWNSVILLE VETERANS MEMORIALT6 78 T20 82

15 161 MADDIE MATTOCKS VICTORIA EAST T15 81 T16 80

T16 162 KELSEY KANE DRIPPING SPRINGS T8 79 T23 83

T16 162 ANNA GRACE MAKO ALAMO HEIGHTS M T29 87 T7 75

T18 166 LORRIN DICKEY VICTORIA EAST T18 82 T29 84

T18 166 CAROLINA CANTU MISSION SHARYLAND T29 87 T14 79

T18 166 KAYLEE CANALES CORPUS CHRISTI VETERANS MEMORIALT23 85 19 81

T18 166 CRISTINA PULLEN BROWNSVILLE VETERANS MEMORIALT8 79 37 87

T22 167 EMILY RITCHIE BOERNE CHAMPION T18 82 T32 85

T22 167 PAULINA FLORES MISSION SHARYLAND T23 85 T20 82

T24 169 ABBY CLOUD DRIPPING SPRINGS 28 86 T23 83

T24 169 KERISSA LIMON AUSTIN ANN RICHARDS MT23 85 T29 84

T26 170 MAKAYLA MCCREARY CORPUS CHRISTI CALALLEN MT29 87 T23 83

T26 170 LINSEY GARZA MISSION SHARYLAND PIONEER22 84 T35 86

T28 171 JESSICA SAKSONORA CORPUS CHRISTI CARROLLT45 93 T11 78

T28 171 ALEENA VILLARREAL CORPUS CHRISTI CARROLL33 88 T23 83

T28 171 AMANDA SHINN ROLDANMISSION SHARYLAND T23 85 T35 86

T31 172 KELSEY TORRES VICTORIA EAST T37 90 T20 82

T31 172 SAMMY STEVENSON BOERNE CHAMPION T42 92 T16 80

T31 172 CARLY ORACION VICTORIA WEST T34 89 T23 83

34 173 MARIA GUAJARDO MISSION SHARYLAND PIONEERT37 90 T23 83

35 174 ADRIANA PULIDO VICTORIA WEST T34 89 T32 85

T36 175 BRIANNA MORROW DRIPPING SPRINGS T37 90 T32 85

T36 175 HALEY WILLIAMSON BOERNE CHAMPION T20 83 T43 92

T36 175 ISABELLA CARMONA RIO GRANDE CITY M T29 87 T38 88

T39 180 MEGAN MAREK VICTORIA WEST T42 92 T38 88

T39 180 MAYA KIRL BOERNE CHAMPION T47 96 T29 84

T39 180 KARSYN WHITE VICTORIA EAST M T23 85 50 95

42 182 PRYCE BAHNSEN RICHMOND FOSTER M T45 93 40 89

43 183 KATHERINE MONTGOMERYDRIPPING SPRINGS T42 92 T41 91

44 184 GABRIELA CISNEROS MISSION SHARYLAND PIONEERT37 90 T48 94

45 187 KRISTI VILLANUEVA DONNA NORTH M T47 96 T41 91

T46 189 JULIANNA VASQUEZ EAGLE PASS C.C. WINN T37 90 T58 99

T46 189 ANDREA DE ALBA SAN ANTONIO SOUTHSIDE MT47 96 T46 93

T46 189 VICTORIA SANTANA-CARRAZCOEAGLE PASS C.C. WINN T34 89 T60 100

T49 190 MAIALEN ERANA MISSION SHARYLAND M T50 97 T46 93

T49 190 MAYTE SALINAS MISSION SHARYLAND PIONEERT52 98 T43 92

T51 194 VANESSA AGIS SAN ANTONIO HARLANDALE M57 100 T48 94

T51 194 MELODY GUERRERO CORPUS CHRISTI VETERANS MEMORIALT50 97 T53 97

53 195 JOHANA BELMARES BROWNSVILLE LOPEZ T52 98 T53 97
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54 196 SARAHI TURRUBIARTESBROWNSVILLE LOPEZ T52 98 T56 98

55 197 CAITLYN SALINAS MISSION SHARYLAND PIONEER56 99 T56 98

T56 201 KASINDA CANTU SAN ANTONIO LANIER M 62 105 T51 96

T56 201 ASHLEY BOWLAND VICTORIA WEST 58 102 T58 99

T56 201 ANSLIEE STEHLING VICTORIA WEST T60 104 T53 97

59 203 JESSICA VALDEZ EAGLE PASS C.C. WINN 64 107 T51 96

60 206 MAEGAN NICHOLS EDCOUCH ELSA M 63 106 T60 100

T61 207 SRUTHI ILANGOVAN AUSTIN L.. B. JOHNSON T71 115 T43 92

T61 207 MADISON VALADEZ CORPUS CHRISTI VETERANS MEMORIALT60 104 T63 103

T61 207 VICTORIA MARTINEZ UVALDE T52 98 69 109

64 211 LIZ WATSON CORPUS CHRISTI VETERANS MEMORIALT65 108 T63 103

T65 212 AYLIN CHAVEZ BROWNSVILLE LOPEZ T65 108 T66 104

T65 212 TRINITY SHADE CORPUS CHRISTI VETERANS MEMORIALT65 108 T66 104

67 214 VICTORIA CADENA CORPUS CHRISTI CARROLL70 114 T60 100

68 215 CECILIA VELASQUEZ BROWNSVILLE LOPEZ 59 103 71 112

69 222 JESSICA FERNANDEZ UVALDE 75 119 T63 103

70 224 HARUMI GUTIERREZ BROWNSVILLE LOPEZ 69 113 70 111

71 225 MAYRA GARZA EAGLE PASS C.C. WINN 68 110 74 115

72 232 ELLA MCCARTT AUSTIN S. F. AUSTIN 79 126 68 106

73 233 ILLIANA MIRELES SAN ANTONIO JEFFERSON M76 120 T72 113

74 234 KAITLYN WILLEMIN UVALDE T73 118 T75 116

75 238 FALLON RUSSELL AUSTIN S. F. AUSTIN 78 125 T72 113

T76 247 JOCELYN MORENO UVALDE T81 131 T75 116

T76 247 ELIZABETH DE HOYOS SAN ANTONIO BRACKENRIDGE80 127 77 120

T76 247 LAURA CHAVARRIA SAN ANTONIO BRACKENRIDGET71 115 T79 132

79 250 ALEXIS GUZMAN SAN ANTONIO BRACKENRIDGET73 118 T79 132

80 263 MAYTE ORTIZ EAGLE PASS C.C. WINN T81 131 T79 132

T81 270 MARY ELIZABETH MORRISSAUSTIN S. F. AUSTIN 84 133 83 137

T81 270 MONIQUE HERNANDEZSAN ANTONIO MEMORIALT87 141 78 129

T81 270 JOSIE LOZANO SOLIS CORPUS CHRISTI CARROLL83 132 84 138

84 272 JAYLENE GONGORA SAN ANTONIO MEMORIAL86 137 82 135

85 279 KIMBERLY HERNANDEZSAN ANTONIO MEMORIAL85 135 T86 144

86 281 ANGELA LOPEZ SAN ANTONIO MEMORIALT87 141 85 140

87 292 ANGELICA TRUQUE SAN ANTONIO BRACKENRIDGE89 148 T86 144

88 NS KAYLEE GIRZZAFFI BOERNE CHAMPION T15 81 T88 NC

T89 NS REBECCA BARRAGAN SAN ANTONIO BRACKENRIDGET90 NC T88 NC

T89 NS NATALYAH GUERREROAUSTIN L.. B. JOHNSON NC T88 NC

T89 NS KAITLYN HATCH AUSTIN CROCKETT NC T88 NC

T89 NS JANE WALTERS AUSTIN L.. B. JOHNSON NC T88 NC

T89 NS HANNAH WHELLAN AUSTIN L.. B. JOHNSON NC T88 NC

T89 NS GLORIA ZAMARRIPA SAN ANTONIO MEMORIAL NC T88 NC


